Place

OHC XC Championships
Race 2 - HS Girls - 5K

Team

West Liberty-
Salem

~ S
4

Mechanicsburg

@ Cedarville

@ Greenon
@ Fairbanks
Greeneview

J=_2 West Jefferson
ROUGHRIDERS

VR

Northeastern
@ S. Char. SE
O

i

Triad

Score Place

Fimis/iTamin

Name Team
Ellie Mark @ Cedarville
Mandy Mark (d@ Cedarville

. . West Liberty-
Malia Miller @ Salem
Clair Rodgers Mechanicsburg
Isabelle Mechanicsburg
Rodgers
Evelyn Shultz Mechanicsburg

. West Liberty-
Addi Wallen @ Salem
Ruby Clark @ Greenon
Sadie Miller @ Fairbanks
Addie Mohler @ S. Char. SE
Gwen @ West Liberty-
McCullough Salem

. West Liberty-

Isla Leichty @ Salem

Time

18:49.3

19:09.0

19:10.3

19:30.5

19:32.1

19:41.9

19:48.0

19:49.8

19:58.2

20:17.0

20:24.3

20:28.8

Points



Elia Matthews @ West Liberty- .48 9

Salem

Elizabeth : )
Shuryan Mechanicsburg 20:49.6
Ava Lahmers @ Fairbanks 20:56.0
Jossy Kasner Greeneview 20:56.8
West Liberty- .
Mariska Smith @ Salem 21:03.4
Maggie Faust "ﬂjEAT&N Northeastern  27:05.6
Charlee West Liberty- )
Albers @ Salem 21:17.4
Amelia )
Campbell @ Greenon 21:18.7
Claire @ . .
Wonders p Cedarville 21:19.1

Ella Hostetler ps, 3 West Jefferson 21:20.5

ROUGHRIDERS

m:"nd;""e (d@ Cedarville 21:37.6
Avery Thorpe @ Greenon 21:40.0
Aubry Markley @ Greenon 21:56.8
Kate Wiles @ Greenon 22:00.1
Emma Krizo @ Cedarville 22:11.3
Isabel Knost @ Cedarville 22:18.2
et @ raoas 2208
Calynn Ropp Greenon 22:26.2
Ana McClure Cedarville 22:34.0



Hadley
Premuda

Aubrey
Johnson

Paige Minor
Mia Dooley
Emma Smith
Claire Berry

Audrey Clark

Elizabeth
Phillippo

Aubrey Clark
Anna Bennett
Jillian Miller

Haylie Doyle

Rachel
Stanford

Ayla
Picklesimon

Sloane
Thompson

Prairie Bailey
Ava Sexton

Gloria Lopez

Jillian Noes

I~
HONEATF AT
ROUGHRIDERS

Fairbanks

Triad

Cedarville

West Liberty-
Salem

West Liberty-
Salem

Fairbanks

Fairbanks

Fairbanks

Greenon

Greeneview

Mechanicsburg

Greeneview

West Liberty-
Salem

Mechanicsburg

West Jefferson

Fairbanks

Mechanicsburg

Cedarville

Cedarville

22:40.7

22:41.0

22:45.9

22:47.0

22:49.7

22:49.9

22:53.4

23:09.7

23:12.9

23:18.2

23:26.0

23:28.3

23:49.1

23:49.6

24:01.7

24:21.6

24:34.4

24:50.9
24:52.9



Callie Krizo
Sophia Lopez
Taytum Wolfe

Lucy Becknell

Corrina
Seaborn

Skylar Stoliker

Cara Hawley

Nyesha
Vinson

Charlotte
Campbell

Isabelle
Hammett

Paige Kira

Lanay
Sommers

Brooklynn
Melidor

Lauren Flax

Annabelle
Booze

Megan
Bowsher

Allie Creiner

Emma Short

Y
O
.._.,.

D
=]

4

Cedarville

Cedarville

Greenon

Cedarville

Fairbanks

Greenon

Northeastern

Greeneview

Greenon

Cedarville

Cedarville

Fairbanks

Triad

S. Char. SE

West Liberty-
Salem

Fairbanks

Fairbanks

Mechanicsburg

24:59.9

25:09.6

25:30.9

25:42.2

25:43.5

25:56.4

26:03.4

26:11.8

26:52.6

26:58.9

27:10.3

27:12.9

28:21.3

28:43.0

28:48.2

29:10.3

30:15.3

34:24.2



Ghost Runner Greeneview 35:00.0
44

11/10/2025 15:40:28 - v



